
Travelling from Vienna Airport, you can reach Prague via Brno 
and Budapest via Győr. Passengers change trains at the station 
Wien Hbf on both routes.

oebb.at/flughafen

10.12.2023 – 14.12.2024

From air to rail

Imprint: ÖBB-Personenverkehr AG, 1100 Wien, Am Hauptbahnhof 2, company reg. no. 248742y, place of 
production Gerin Druck GmbH, Wolkersdorf, place of publication Vienna, product no 113023-1522, 
correct as at December 2023, subject to typing and printing errors, subject to change. 
Cover photo: © Jbyard / stock.adobe.com  (landscape) and ÖBB/Harald Eisenberger (Railjet)

FROM VIENNA AIRPORT TO 
PRAGUE AND BUDAPEST

PRICES TO/FROM VIENNA AIRPORT
The Sparschiene from Vienna Airport lets you travel at especially 
low prices, starting from as little as € 14.901) to key destinations 
including Linz Hbf and Graz Hbf.
Alternatively, you can use our airline cooperation offer, RAIL&FLY. 
Eurail or Interrail Pass is also valid from/to Vienna Airport!

RAIL&FLY AUSTRIA
Travel around the world by plane – 
and to your destination in Austria     
by train 

With RAIL&FLY AUSTRIA, you can now 
book the rail journey to your holiday 
destination at the same time as booking 
a flight to Vienna. That means you can get off the aircraft at 
Vienna Airport and travel by train to all ÖBB stations and stops 
throughout Austria! 

The RAIL&FLY offer can be booked directly via the sales 
channels of participating airlines.

How to get your RAIL&FLY ticket 

When booking a combined flight/rail travel package, you need 
to check in for the rail section before boarding the train. You 
can check-in up to 72 hours before your train departs. You can 
do this online at www.accesrail.com/checkin. 

Once you’ve done that, you can print out the rail boarding pass. 
Alternatively, for a service charge of € 3.50 per person, you 
also have the option of checking in at an ÖBB Travel Centre – 
at Vienna Airport, for example. In this case seat reservation will 
be included. The rail boarding pass is valid not just on the days 
your flight arrives and departs, but for one day after arrival and 
one day before your flight departure, ensuring you enjoy 
a stress-free journey. For further details of RAIL&FLY AUSTRIA, 
go to www.oebb.at/flughafen 
or www.accesrail.com/products

1) Lowest price per person and direction, 2nd class, offer subject to quotas and valid for respective train only, 
can only be booked online and via the ÖBB App, max. 6 months (180 days) in advance before train departure. 
Cancellation and refunding excluded. No discounts. The fare conditions of ÖBB-Personenverkehr AG apply. For 
information about booking, visit oebb.at.

Vienna Airport – Brno – Prague schedule

Vienna Airport – Győr – Budapest schedule

From air to rail

1) From Prague daily except Sunday, no service on 25, 26 Dec, 1 Jan, 30 Mar, 1 Apr, 6 Jul, 28 Oct. From Brno daily service

1) All trains depart at 40 minutes past the hour; please note exceptions to this timing at 11:42, 13:42, 15:42 and 17:42

1) All trains depart at 40 minutes past the hour; please note exceptions to this timing at 12:42, 14:37 and 16:42

1

2

3

4

6
7

8
9

5

Ebene 0 (A
nkunft)/

level 0 (arrival)

Ebene -1/
level -1

Ebene -2 (Bahnsteige)/
level -2 (platform

s)

Ebene 1 (A
b�ug)/

level 1 (departure)

S7 Richtung W
olfsthal/

S7 to W
olfsthal

Zum
 Parkhaus P4, Pc/

to car park P4, Pc

G
ates C�    , D

G
ates

F , G

A
ufzug zum

 Vorplatz (Ebene 0)/
elevator to forecourt (level 0)

Vienna A
irport Lines Richtung W

ien/
Vienna Airport Lines to Vienna

Railjet Richtung W
ien, Linz, Salzburg, G

raz/

Railjet to Vienna, Linz, Salzburg, G
raz

S7 Richtung W
ien/S7 to Vienna

CAT Richtung W
ien/CAT to Vienna

S7 Richtung W
ien (Bahnsteig 3A)/

S7 to Vienna (platform
 3A)

Term
inal 3

301–399

A
nkunftshalle/
arrival area G

epäckausgabe/
baggage claim

 area

Term
inal 1

151–199

Term
inal 1A

111–132

Bahnsteig 2/platform
 2

Bahnsteig 1/platform
 1

Bahnsteig 3/platform
 3

Bus-Stationen/bus stations

Bahnsteig 3A/

platform
 3A

Flughafen W
ien/

Vienna A
irport

Legende/Legend

Sicherheitsbereich/safety area

Servicestellen oder Einkaufsm
öglichkeiten/

service or shopping facilities 

A
ufzug

/elevator

Rolltreppe/escalator

Ram
pe/ram

p

Treppe/stairs
Ö

BB Ticketschalter/Ö
BB ticket counter

CAT Ticketschalter/CAT ticket counter

Flughafen Inform
ation/airport inform

ation

Ein-/A
usgang/entrance or exit 

©
 G

estaltung/G
raphics by: Baum

gardt Consultants, G
esellschaft für M

arketing und Kom
m

unikation bR, w
w

w
.baum

gardt-online.de
 

Stand Juni 2023/correct as at June 2023

Ö
BB Ticketautom

at/
Ö

BB ticket vending m
achine

Bus-Station/bus station

Flu
g

h
afen

 W
ien

/
V

ienna A
irport From 

air to rail 
ONE OF THE BEST WAYS TO 
DISCOVER AUSTRIA

TODAY. TOMORROW. TOGETHER.

Ostrava hl.n.   06:51  08:51  10:51    16:51  18:51
Prerov   07:49  09:49  11:49    17:49  19:49
Praha hl.n.  04:42 | 06:44 | 08:44 | 10:44 12:44 14:44 | 16:44 |
Brno hl.n.  07:22 | 09:22 | 11:22 | 13:22 15:22 17:22 | 19:22 |
Wien Hbf arr 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49

 
Wien Hbf dep 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 17:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12
Flughafen Wien  09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27

  RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ

  RJ1 EC RJ EC RJ EC RJ RJ RJ EC RJ EC 

Flughafen Wien  06:33 07:33 08:33 10:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 20:33
Wien Hbf arr 06:48 07:48 08:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 20:48

 
Wien Hbf dep 07:10 08:10 09:10 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 21:10
Brno hl.n.  08:36 | 10:36 12:36 14:36 | 16:36 | 18:36 | 20:36 22:36
Praha hl.n.  11:11 | 13:11 15:13 17:13 | 19:13 | 21:11 | 23:16
Prerov   10:07    16:07  18:07  20:07 
Ostrava hl.n.   11:03    17:03  19:03  21:03 

  RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ RJ

  RJ EC RJ RJ RJ EC RJ EC RJ EC RJ RJ

 RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX

Flughafen Wien  07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02  :02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02
Wien Hbf arr 07:20 08:17 09:20 10:17  :17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17

Wien Hbf dep 07:40 08:42 09:40 10:42   :401 18:42 19:42 20:37 21:40
Győr  08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54  :54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
Budapest Kelenföld  10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02  :02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Budapest-Keleti   10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19  :19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19

 RJX EC RJX EC  RJX/EC  RJX EC EC RJX

   
   

  T
he

n 
ev

er
y 

   
   

   
   

  h
ou

r

 EC RJX RJX      RJX/EC EC  RJX EC RJX

Budapest-Keleti   05:40 06:40 07:40 :40 16:40  17:40 18:40 19:40
Budapest Kelenföld  05:55 06:55 07:55 :55 16:55  17:55 18:55 19:55
Győr  07:02 08:02 09:02 :02 18:02  19:02 20:02 21:02
Wien Hbf arr 08:20 09:18 10:20 :20 19:20  20:20 21:20 22:20

 
Wien Hbf dep 08:40 09:42 10:40 :401 19:40  20:40 21:42 22:42
Flughafen Wien  08:57 09:57 10:57 :57 19:57  20:57 21:57 22:57

 RJX RJX RJX     RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX

   
 T

he
n 

   
   

   
   

  e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

© rudi1976 / stock.adobe.com © ReMuS / stock.adobe.com



From air to rail

HIGH-SPEED TO LINZ AND SALZBURG 
Railjet Xpress and Railjet, our high-performance and
high-speed trains connect Vienna Airport to the key 
cities along the western route twice an hour. So you 
reach Salzburg from just 2 hours 50 minutes. So while you flip 
through a travel guide or get yourself ready for your business mee-
ting in a stress-free environment, we’ll get you to your destination in 
a relaxed shape.

FROM VIENNA AIRPORT TO GRAZ 
The City of Graz is a UNESCO World Cultural 
Heritage site. Hourly connections are provided from 
Vienna Airport to Graz. Five direct Railjets and ten 
connections changing at the station Wien Hbf. 

Just getting to Graz is a scenic highlight in itself – the stretch of the 
journey you’ll use between Wiener Neustadt and Mürzzuschlag is the 
Semmeringbahn, a UNESCO World Cultural Heritage site.

FROM VIENNA AIRPORT TO KLAGENFURT AM 
WÖRTHERSEE AND VILLACH 
From Vienna Airport, you can take numerous Railjets to 
Klagenfurt and Villach, changing at the station Wien Hbf.

From air to rail

Direct Graz – Vienna Airport connections depart at 07:26, 09:26, 13:26, 15:26 and 17:26; please change at the 
station Wien Hbf for other connections. 1) Service daily except Saturday and Sunday, no service on 25, 26 Dec, 
1 Jan, 1 Apr, 1, 9, 20, 30 May, 15 Aug, 1 Nov, Graz Hbf – Wien Hbf 2nd class

From air to rail

FROM VIENNA AIRPORT TO INNSBRUCK 
AND BREGENZ
We offer connections every hour from Vienna Airport to the Olympic 
city of Innsbruck, the Tyrolean Alps and Bregenz.
In addition to the stops contained in the schedule shown below, you 
can get off at a wide range of other Railjet destinations, including 
Kufstein, Jenbach, Imst-Pitztal, Ötztal, St. Anton am Arlberg and 
Langen am Arlberg. Information: fahrplan.oebb.at

direct to 

Graz by Railjet 

up to 7 times 

a day

© ÖBB/Harald Eisenberger © ÖBB/Harald Eisenberger

You can reach a wide range of other great destinations 
along the southern route.
Explore the Alpine beauty of the Dachstein region around 
Schladming, venue of the Alpine Ski World Championships in 2013.
From Klagenfurt or Villach, you can easily reach the resorts 
around Wörthersee, Ossiacher See and Faaker See, Carinthia’s 
most famous and ever-popular lakes. 

You can reach a wide range of other great destinations 
via Graz Hauptbahnhof.
From Graz you can reach the famous winegrowing-region - 
Südsteirische Weinstraße or the spa-resorts of the Steirisches 
Thermenland.

You can reach a lot of touristical destinations along the western 
route, like Hallstatt (change at Attnang-Puchheim), Zell am See and 
Bad Gastein (change at Salzburg Hbf).

Direct Vienna Airport – Graz connections depart at 06:33, 09:33, 11:33, 13:33, 17:33, 21:33; please change at 
the station Wien Hbf for other connections. 1) No service on 31 Dec 2) Service from Monday to Thursday and 
Saturday, no service on 25, 26 Dec, 1 Jan, 1 Apr, 8, 20, 29 May, 14 Aug, 31 Oct, Wien Hbf – Graz Hbf 2nd class. 
Direct Vienna Airport – Graz connection on Friday and 8, 29 May, 14 Aug, 31 Oct

You can reach a lot of touristical destinations, like Kitz-
bühel (change at Wörgl Hbf), St. Anton am Arlberg, Ötztal, 
Pitztal and Seefeld via  Innsbruck Hbf.

Vienna Airport - St. Pölten - Linz - Salzburg schedule
Vienna Airport - Innsbruck - Bregenz schedule Vienna Airport - Wiener Neustadt - Bruck a. d. Mur - Graz schedule

Vienna Airport - Leoben - Klagenfurt - Villach schedule

You can find information on individual travel times by 
using the ÖBB rail schedule online - also in case of 
construction works: fahrplan.oebb.at

up to 26 Railjet 

connections Linz 

– Vienna Airport 

per day

Some connections will require you to change at the station Wien Hbf. 1) Wels Hbf – Linz Hbf service daily except 
Saturday and Sunday, no service on 25, 26 Dec, 1 Jan, 1 Apr, 1, 9, 20, 30 May, 15 Aug, 1 Nov, Linz Hbf – Wien 
Hbf service daily except Sunday, no service on 25, 26 Dec, 1 Jan, 1 Apr, 1, 11, 20 May, 1 Jun, 17 Aug, 2 Nov
2) Salzburg Hbf – Linz Hbf service daily except Saturday and Sunday, no service on 25, 26 Dec, 1 Jan, 1 Apr, 1, 9, 
20, 30 May, 15 Aug, 1 Nov 3) All trains depart at 40 minutes past the hour; please note exceptions to this timing 
at 11:42, 13:42, 15:42, 17:42 and 21:42 4) Wien Hbf – Flughafen Wien no service on 31 Dec

Some connections will require you to change at the station Wien Hbf. 
1) All trains arrive at 17 minutes past the hour; please note exception to this timing at 09:20 
2) Wien Hbf – Salzburg Hbf no service on 31 Dec 3) No service on 1 Jan

Some connections will require you to change at Feldkirch, Salzburg Hbf or Wien Hbf.
1) From Bregenz to Innsbruck Hbf service daily except Saturday and Sunday, no service on 25, 26 Dec, 1 Jan, 
1 Apr, 1, 9, 20, 30 May, 15 Aug, 1 Nov 2) Change at Feldkirch and Innsbruck Hbf 3) Wien Hbf – Flughafen 
Wien no service on 31 Dec

Some connections will require you to change at Wien Hbf or Feldkirch.
1) Change at Innsbruck Hbf and Feldkirch

1) Service on Friday and 21 Dec, 28 Mar, 8, 29 May, 14 Aug, 31 Oct, no service on 10, 31 May, 16 Aug, 1 Nov 
2) Service on Friday and 21 Dec, 28 Mar, 8, 29 May, 14 Aug, 31 Oct, no service on 10, 31 May, 16 Aug, 1 Nov, 
Wien Hbf – Villach Hbf 2nd class

1) Service on Sunday and 26 Dec, 1 Jan, 1 Apr, 20 May, no service on 24, 31 Dec, 31 Mar, 19 May, Villach 
Hbf – Wien Hbf 2nd class

Salzburg Hbf   03:11  05:01 05:11 06:01 06:11 07:07 :11 :07 20:07
Neumarkt am Wallersee   03:29  | 05:29 | 06:29 | :29 | |
Vöcklabruck   03:54  | 05:54 | 06:54 | :54 | |
Attnang-Puchheim   04:00  05:45 06:00 06:45 07:00 | :00 | |
Wels Hbf  03:54 04:16  06:01 06:16 07:01 07:16 | :16 | |
Linz Hbf  04:10 04:32 05:32 06:17 06:32 07:17 07:32 08:17 :32 :17 21:17
St. Valentin  | 04:45 05:45 | 06:45 | 07:50 | :45/:50 | |
Amstetten  04:37 05:07 06:07 | 07:07 | 08:07 | :07 | |
St. Pölten Hbf  05:02 05:32 06:32 07:03 07:32 08:03 08:32 09:03 :32 :03 22:03
Tullnerfeld  05:15 05:45 06:45 | 07:45 | 08:45 | :45 | |
Wien Meidling  05:30 06:00 07:00 07:27 08:00 08:27 09:00 09:27 :00 :27 22:27
Wien Hbf arr 05:35 06:05 07:05 07:32 08:05 08:32 09:05 09:32 :05 :32 22:32
Wien Hbf dep 05:42 06:12 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:40 09:12 09:42 :12  :403  22:42
Flughafen Wien  05:57 06:27 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 :27 :57 22:57

  RJ1 IC/RJ RJ RJX2 RJ RJX RJ RJX RJ RJX RJX4

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
Th

en
 e

ve
ry

   
   

   
 h

ou
r

Flughafen Wien  06:33 07:02 07:33 :02 :33 21:02 21:33 22:02 00:02
Wien Hbf arr 06:48 07:20 07:48  :171 :48 21:17 21:48 22:17 00:17
Wien Hbf dep 06:55 07:28 07:55 :28 :55 21:28 21:55 22:28 00:28
Wien Meidling  07:00 07:33 08:00 :33 :00 21:33 22:00 22:33 00:33
Tullnerfeld  07:14 | 08:14 | :14 | 22:15 | 00:47
St. Pölten Hbf  07:28 07:57 08:28 :57 :28 21:57 22:28 22:57 01:01
Amstetten  07:53 | 08:53 | :53 | 22:53 | 01:27
St. Valentin  08:10 | 09:14 | :10/:14 | 23:14 | 01:43
Linz Hbf  08:28 08:43 09:28 :43 :28 22:43 23:28 23:43 01:57
Wels Hbf  08:44 | 09:44 | :44 23:00 23:44 00:00
Attnang-Puchheim  08:59 | 09:59 | :59 23:16 23:59 00:16
Vöcklabruck  09:05 | 10:05 | :05 | 00:05 |
Neumarkt am Wallersee  09:30 | 10:30 | :30 | 00:30 |
Salzburg Hbf  09:49 09:53 10:49 :53 :49 23:59 00:49 00:59

  RJ RJX RJ RJX RJ RJX RJ/IC RJX2 RJ3

Th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

Bregenz    04:37 05:48 06:39 07:41 08:40 09:41 :40/:41 14:40 15:41
Dornbirn    04:46 05:57 06:52 07:52 08:51 09:52 :51/:52 14:51 15:52
Feldkirch    05:02 06:13 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 :17 15:17 16:17
Bludenz    05:15 06:26 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 :30 15:30 16:30
Landeck-Zams    06:12 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 :27 16:27 17:27
Innsbruck Hbf  05:10 06:10 07:14 08:17 09:14 10:16 11:14 12:16 :14/:16 17:14 18:16
Wörgl Hbf  05:41 06:41 07:45 08:43 09:45 10:43 11:45 12:43 :43/:45 17:45 18:43
Salzburg Hbf  07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 :07 19:07 20:07
Wien Hbf arr 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 :32 21:32 22:32
Wien Hbf dep 09:42 10:40 11:42 12:40 13:42 14:40 15:42 16:40 :40/:42 21:42 22:42
Flughafen Wien  09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 :57 21:57 22:57

  RJX RJX RJX1 RJX RJX RJX RJX EC/RJX2  RJX RJX3

Th
en

   
   

   
   

  e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

  RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX/EC1  RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX

Flughafen Wien  07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 :02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Wien Hbf arr 07:20 08:17 09:20 10:17 11:17 :17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
Wien Hbf dep 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 :28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
Salzburg Hbf  09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 :53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53
Wörgl Hbf  11:17 12:13 13:17 14:13 15:17 :13/:17 19:17 20:13 21:17 22:17 23:17
Innsbruck Hbf  11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 :44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:48 23:48
Landeck-Zams  12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 :31 20:34 21:31 22:34  
Bludenz  13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 :29 21:32 22:29 23:35  
Feldkirch  13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 :42 21:45 22:42 23:48  
Dornbirn  14:08 15:07 16:08 17:07 18:08 :07/:08 22:11 23:07 00:07  
Bregenz  14:18 15:17 16:18 17:17 18:18 :17/:18 22:21 23:17 00:17  

Th
en

 e
ve

ry
   

   
  h

ou
r

  D/RJ1 EC/RJ RJ RJ  RJ RJ EC/RJ

Graz Hbf  04:14 05:26 06:26 07:26 :26 17:26 18:26 19:26
Bruck an der Mur  04:54 06:03 07:03 08:03 :03 18:03 19:03 20:03
Kapfenberg  05:00 06:09 07:09 08:09 :09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Mürzzuschlag  05:24 06:33 07:33 08:33 :33 18:33 19:33 20:33
Wr. Neustadt Hbf  06:28 07:28 08:30 09:30 :30 19:30 20:30 21:30
Wien Hbf arr 07:03 08:03 09:02 10:02 :02 20:02 21:02 22:02
Wien Hbf dep 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 :12 20:12 21:12 22:12
Flughafen Wien   07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 :27 20:27 21:27 22:27

Th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

   RJ RJ/EC RJ  RJ RJ1 RJ/D2

Flughafen Wien   06:33 07:33 08:33 :33 20:33 21:33 23:02
Wien Hbf arr  06:48 07:48 08:48 :48 20:48 21:48 23:17
Wien Hbf dep  06:58 07:58 08:58 :58 20:58 21:58 23:24
Wr. Neustadt Hbf   07:30 08:30 09:30 :30 21:30 22:30 23:59
Mürzzuschlag   08:27 09:27 10:27 :27 22:27 23:27 00:57
Kapfenberg   08:50 09:50 10:50 :50 22:50 23:50 01:20
Bruck an der Mur   08:56 09:56 10:56 :56 22:56 23:56 01:26
Graz Hbf    09:33 10:33 11:33 :33 23:33 00:33 02:03

Th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r

Wien Hbf  dep 07:24 08:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
Wr. Neustadt Hbf  07:54 08:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Bruck an der Mur  09:13 10:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
Leoben Hbf  09:24 10:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
Knittelfeld  09:45 10:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
St. Veit an der Glan  11:07 12:06 14:06 15:07 16:06 17:07 18:06 19:07 20:06 21:07 22:06
Klagenfurt Hbf  11:19 12:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19
Villach Hbf  11:48 12:46 14:46 15:48 16:44 17:48 18:46 19:48 20:46 21:48 22:46

  IC RJ RJ IC RJ IC1 RJ D2 RJ IC RJ

Flughafen Wien  06:33 08:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02
Wien Hbf arr 06:48 08:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17

  RJ RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX

Villach Hbf  05:25 06:13 07:14 09:14 11:14 12:13 13:15 14:13 15:14 16:13 17:14
Klagenfurt Hbf  05:48 06:39 07:39 09:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39
St. Veit an der Glan  06:01 06:53 07:53 09:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53
Knittelfeld  | 08:14 09:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
Leoben Hbf  07:33 08:33 09:33 11:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
Bruck an der Mur  07:45 08:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45
Wr. Neustadt Hbf  09:05 10:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05
Wien Hbf arr 09:36 10:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36

Wien Hbf dep 09:42 10:40 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:12 17:42 18:40 20:12 20:40 21:42
Flughafen Wien  09:57 10:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:27 17:57 18:57 20:27 20:57 21:57

  RJ IC  RJ RJ RJ IC RJ D1 RJ IC  RJ

  RJX RJX RJX RJX RJX RJ RJX RJX RJ RJX RJX

© TTstudio / stock.adobe.com © disq / stock.adobe.com


